
Insulated Screwdrivers
As with all other Wera tools, safety is a top priority for series 100 
VDE screwdrivers. All Wera insulated screwdrivers are individually 
tested at 10,000V, in accordance with IEC 60900, ensuring safe 
working up to 1,000V. The quality of the blades exceeds current 
standards with respect to hardness and torque strength. 

Insulated Screwdrivers

Part Number Part Image Type Tip Size Overall 
Length

Shaft 
Length

Shaft 
Diameter

Reduced 
Shank

Handle 
Length Price

05006440055*

Slotted

3.5mm 7.1in 
(180mm)

3.9in 
(100mm)

0.14in 
(3.5mm)

Yes

3.2in 
(81mm) $10.00

05006441055* 4.0mm 7.8in 
(198mm)

0.20in 
(5.1mm)

3.9in 
(99mm)

$11.00

05006442055* 5.5mm 8.8in 
(223mm)

4.9in 
(125mm)

0.24in 
(6.1mm) $12.00

TW-SD-VSL-1 2.5mm 8.7in 
(220mm)

3.1in 
(80mm)

0.20in 
(5.1mm)

No

3.2in 
(81mm)

$7.00

TW-SD-VSL-2 3.0mm 9.4in 
(240mm)

3.9in 
(100mm)

0.12in 
(3.0mm) $7.00

TW-SD-VSL-3 4.0mm 10.0in 
(255mm)

0.24in 
(6.1mm)

3.9in 
(99mm)

$8.00

TW-SD-VSL-4 5.5mm 11.0in 
(280mm)

4.9in 
(125mm)

0.22in 
(5.6mm) $10.00

*Does not have a Lasertip laser-etched non-slip tip.
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http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/05006440055
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/05006441055
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/05006442055
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Insulated Screwdriver Sets

Part Number Number of Pieces Part Image Type Tip Size Set  Includes Price

TW-SD-SET-2 6

Phillips #1 
#2

(4) insulated slotted screwdrivers (2.5, 3.5, 4, 5.5mm), (2) 
insulated Phillips screwdrivers (#1, #2), wall mount rack $43.00

Slotted
2.5mm
3.5mm
4.0mm
5.5mm

Insulated Screwdrivers - Cont’d

Part Number Part Image Type Tip Size Overall 
Length

Shaft 
Length

Shaft 
Diameter

Reduced 
Shank

Handle 
Length Price

05006450055*

Phillips

#1 7.0in 
(177mm)

3.1in 
(80mm)

0.16in 
(4.0mm)

Yes

3.9in 
(99mm) $11.00

05006451055* #2 8.1in 
(205mm)

3.9in 
(100mm)

0.24in 
(6.1mm)

4.1in 
(104mm) $14.00

TW-SD-VPH-1* #1 9.3in 
(236mm)

3.1in 
(80mm)

0.16in 
(4.0mm)

3.2in 
(81mm) $9.00

TW-SD-VPH-2 #2 8.1in 
(205mm)

3.9in 
(100mm)

0.24in 
(6.1mm) No 4.1in 

(104mm) $11.00

*Does not have a Lasertip laser-etched non-slip tip.
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