

Insulated Screwdrivers

As with all other Wera tools, safety is a top priority for series 100 VDE screwdrivers. All Wera insulated screwdrivers are individually tested at 10,000V, in accordance with IEC 60900, ensuring safe working up to 1,000V. The quality of the blades exceeds current standards with respect to hardness and torque strength.















Insulated Screwdrivers										
Part Number	Part Image	Туре	Tip Size	Overall Length	Shaft Length	Shaft Diameter	Reduced Shank	Handle Length	Price	
<u>05006440055</u> *	The state of the s	Slotted		3.5mm	7.1in (180mm)	3.9in	0.14in (3.5mm)		3.2in (81mm)	\$10.00
<u>05006441055</u> *			4.0mm	7.8in (198mm)	(100mm)	0.20in (5.1mm)	Yes	3.9in (99mm)	\$11.00	
<u>05006442055</u> *	THE		5.5mm	8.8in (223mm)	4.9in (125mm)	0.24in (6.1mm)			\$12.00	
TW-SD-VSL-1	The state of the s		2.5mm	8.7in (220mm)	3.1in (80mm)	0.20in (5.1mm)	- No	3.2in (81mm)	\$7.00	
TW-SD-VSL-2	Ex.		3.0mm	9.4in (240mm)	3.9in (100mm)	0.12in (3.0mm)			\$7.00	
TW-SD-VSL-3	The state of the s		4.0mm	10.0in (255mm)		0.24in (6.1mm)		3.9in (99mm)	\$8.00	
TW-SD-VSL-4			5.5mm	11.0in (280mm)	4.9in (125mm)	0.22in (5.6mm)			\$10.00	

^{*}Does not have a Lasertip laser-etched non-slip tip.

Wera Screwdrivers

Insulated Screwdrivers - Cont'd										
Part Number	Part Image	Туре	Tip Size	Overall Length	Shaft Length	Shaft Diameter	Reduced Shank	Handle Length	Price	
<u>05006450055</u> *	The state of the s	Phillips	#1	7.0in (177mm)	3.1in (80mm)	0.16in (4.0mm)	Yes	3.9in (99mm)	\$11.00	
<u>05006451055</u> *	EA.		#2	8.1in (205mm)	3.9in (100mm)	0.24in (6.1mm)		4.1in (104mm)	\$14.00	
TW-SD-VPH-1*	The same of the sa		#1	9.3in (236mm)	3.1in (80mm)	0.16in (4.0mm)		3.2in (81mm)	\$9.00	
TW-SD-VPH-2			#2	8.1in (205mm)	3.9in (100mm)	0.24in (6.1mm)	No	4.1in (104mm)	\$11.00	

^{*}Does not have a Lasertip laser-etched non-slip tip.

Insulated Screwdriver Sets										
Part Number	Number of Pieces	Part Image	Туре	Tip Size	Set Includes	Price				
TW-SD-SET-2	6		♦ Phillips	#1 #2	(4) insulated slotted screwdrivers (2.5, 3.5, 4, 5.5mm), (2)	\$43.00				
			Slotted	2.5mm 3.5mm 4.0mm 5.5mm	ińsulated Phillips screwdrivers (#1, #2), wall mount rack					

www.automationdirect.com Tools and Test Equipment tTTE-16